• 8W LED lamp designed as
replacement of 35W halogen
PAR20 lamps
• Dimmable 10%–100%*
• 50,000 hours life at 70%
lumen maintenance
• Suitable for indoor and
outdoor use

•  Art galleries and museums
•  Hospitality
•  Residential
•  Retail
Applications
•  Accent /display lighting
•  Recessed downlighting
•  Track lighting
Application Information
ULTRA LED Retrofit PAR20 Lamps
Dimmable
Key Features & Benefits
Ordering Wattage Color Beam
Abbreviation (W) Temperature Angle Lumens R9
LED8PAR20/DIM/830/NFL25 8 3000K 25° 350 36
LED8PAR20/DIM/830/FL36 8 3000K 36° 350 39
LED8PAR20/DIM/827/NFL25  8  2700K  25° 320 45
LED8PAR20/DIM/827/FL36  8  2700K  36° 320 44
Product Offering
Application Notes
1.  Operating temperature range between -40°F and +113°F (-40°C and +45°C)
2. UL 1993 listed

  1
/1
1
  P
ho
to
gr
ap
hy
SYLVANIA is a registered trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
SEE THE WORLD IN A NEW LIGHT is a registered trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Energy Savings
   Basic Product LED  Similar  Halogen  Watts  Energy  LED Life vs.
     Description  Life (hrs.)  Halogen  Life (hrs.) Saved  Savings*  Halogen
   LED8PAR20/DIM  50,000  35PAR20  2,500  27  $149  20x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh